
#4 Daryl Abshire (12) (COM)

Hayden Avera (12) (NSH)

BYE

James Poree (9) (HNV)
Mark Barletter (11) (FON)

#6 Patrick Nance (12) (JES)

Benjamin Grant (10) (STM)

David Broussard (12) (ACA)

#8 Daniel Manerd (12) (SUL)

Nathan Stargardter (9) (MND)

Aaron Smith (9) (BYD)

BYE

Joey McCaffery (9) (DUT)

#5 Elfego Roque (12) (JE)
BYE

Tyler Smith (9) (CAR)

Jay Jones (12) (BM)
#3 Norman Faucheux (12) (STP)

#5 Elfego Roque (12) D;7-2

#2 Scott Hooper (12) (AIR)
BYE

Brett Howell (11) (STA)
BYE
Tyler Teal (9) (CHM)
#7 Johnathan Schneider (12) (RUM)

BYE

Adam Alfred (11) (EA)
BYE

BYE

Cole Johnson (12) (COV)

BYE

BYE

#1 John Luckett (11) (CAT)

#3 Norman Faucheux (12) F;2:55

#1 J. Luckett (11) D;6-3

#3 N. Faucheux (12) D;8-4

#2 S. Hooper (12) F;3:48

#3 N. Faucheux (12) F;1:47

#4 D. Abshire (12) D;6-5

#1 J. Luckett (11) F;1:30

#1 J. Luckett (11) F;1:15

#8 D. Manerd (12) F;2:59

#5 E. Roque (12) F;1:38

#4 D. Abshire (12) M;12-0

#3 N. Faucheux (12) F;0:51

#6 P. Nance (12) F;2:30

#7 J. Schneider (12) M;13-1

#2 S. Hooper (12) F;3:08
#2 S. Hooper (12)

M. Barletter (11) D;14-7

B. Howell (11)

#7 J. Schneider (12) F;1:12

#6 P. Nance (12)

T. Smith (9)

A. Alfred (11)

#3 N. Faucheux (12) F;1:52

#4 D. Abshire (12)

H. Avera (12) F;1:51

C. Johnson (12) F;0:49

#5 E. Roque (12)

#8 D. Manerd (12)

J. McCaffery (9) F;1:44

A. Smith (9)

#1 J. Luckett (11)

BYE

James Poree (9) (HNV)

BYE

Tyler Teal (9) (CHM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jay Jones (12) (BM)

BYE

Benjamin Grant (10) (STM)

David Broussard (12) (ACA)

BYE

BYE

Nathan Stargardter (9) (MND)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Mark Barletter (11) (FON)

N. Stargardter (9)

Brett Howell (11) (STA)

D. Broussard (12)

Tyler Smith (9) (CAR)

B. Grant (10)

Adam Alfred (11) (EA)

J. Jones (12)

Hayden Avera (12) (NSH)

BYE

Cole Johnson (12) (COV)

T. Teal (9)

Joey McCaffery (9) (DUT)

J. Poree (9)

Aaron Smith (9) (BYD)
J. Poree (9) F;5:46

J. McCaffery (9) F;3:53

C. Johnson (12)

J. Jones (12) M;9-1

A. Alfred (11) F;0:59

T. Smith (9) D;12-8

M. Barletter (11)

B. Howell (11) D;9-3

J. McCaffery (9) F;2:13

J. Jones (12) D;8-6

#7 Johnathan Schneider (12) (RUM)

A. Alfred (11) F;1:58

#8 Daniel Manerd (12) (SUL)

M. Barletter (11) D;8-6

#5 Elfego Roque (12) (JE)

#5 E. Roque (12) D;10-5

#8 D. Manerd (12) F;1:41

#7 J. Schneider (12) M;18-6

#6 P. Nance (12) F;0:41

#4 Daryl Abshire (12) (COM)

#7 J. Schneider (12) D;4-3

#5 E. Roque (12) T;17-1;4:13

#2 Scott Hooper (12) (AIR)

#2 Scott Hooper (12) D;5-3

#2 S. Hooper (12) M;8-0

#4 D. Abshire (12) D;9-3

#7 J. Schneider (12)

#5 E. Roque (12)
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV  I
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375
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Patrick Nance (12) (JES)
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Champion
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